Combos

Dave's Combo $8.24
Baconator Combo $10.24
10 PC. Nuggets Combo $8.24
Classic Chicken Sandwich $8.74
Combo

Grilled Chicken Sandwich $8.74
Combo

Spicy Chicken Sandwich $8.74
Combo

Big Bacon Classic Combo $9.64
Pretzel Bacon Pub $9.64

Cheeseburger
Asiago Ranch Classic Chicken$9.64
Club Combo

Pretzel Bacon Pub Classic $9.94
Chicken

Spicy Jalapeo Popper $9.64
Sandwich

Feed The Fam Deals
2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4$16.50
SM Fries

Hamburgers

Pretzel Bacon Pub $6.89
Cheeseburger

Pretzel Bacon Pub Double $8.14
Pretzel Bacon Pub Triple $9.14
Dave's Single $5.69
Dave's Double $6.69
Dave's Triple $8.14
Baconator $8.04
Son of Baconator $5.99
Big Bacon Classic $8.14
Big Bacon Classic Double $8.14
Big Bacon Classic Triple $9.34
Bacon Double Stack $3.99
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger $3.49
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe $2.99
Jr. Cheeseburger $2.29
Double Stack $3.49
Jr. Hamburger $1.99

Chicken, Nuggets & More

Spicy Jalapeo Popper $6.79
Sandwich

Classic Jalapeo Popper $6.79
Sandwich

Grilled Jalapeo Popper $6.79
Sandwich

Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken  $6.99
Spicy Pretzel Bacon Pub $6.99
Grilled Pretzel Bacon Pub $6.99
Family Size Nuggets $11.24

10 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets$4.99
6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets $2.99
4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets $2.19

Spicy Chicken Sandwich $5.79
Classic Chicken Sandwich $5.79
Grilled Chicken Sandwich $5.89

\

888-350-9516
http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

Wendy's in West End

Notice before purchase and

delivery

Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated
with any of the restaurants in any
way. By ordering online from
Nashville Delivers you are agreeing
to our terms & conditions & authorize
Nashville Delivers to pay for, collect,
and deliver your order to you and you
agree to reimburse Nashville Delivers
for the total cost of your order and
any additional cost that may
occur.We provide a delivery service
only, acting as your concierge or pick
up agent. We are "not responsible"
for mistakes made by the restaurant
or quality & preparation of your food.
We will do our best to make sure
your order is correct. Our drives do
review your order with the restaurant,
but they are not allowed to open your
containers or go through your food.
We transport your order in our
insulated delivery bags to preserve
freshness and ensure food is kept as
warm/cold as possible during
delivery. But, please note that even
with our equipment we cannot
guarantee that your food will be the
same quality or temperature as if you
were dining in the restaurant. Please
remember, it is take-out food. *Also
please note that during our peak
lunch & dinner rush, we may exceed
expected delivery times. If this
happens, our driver will contact you
to inform you of the delay in delivery.
Thank You and Happy Ordering!
NASHVILLE DELIVERS POLICY!
PLEASE READ!

Fries & Sides
French Fries
Pub Fries
Baconator Fries
Chili Cheese Fries
Cheese Fries
Chili
Sour Cream & Chive baked
Potato
Plain Baked Potato
Bacon & Cheese Baked Potato
Chili & Cheese Baked Potato
Cheese Baked Potato
Apple Bites
6 Pc. Crispy Chicken Nuggets
4 Pc. Crisicken Nuggetspy Ch
6 Pc. Spicy Chicken Nuggets
4 Pc. Spicy Chicken Nuggets

Beverages

Pineapple Mango Lemonade
Tropical Berry Lemonade

All Natural Lemonade
Strawberry Lemonade

Coca Cola Products Drinks
Iced Tea

Sweet Iced Te%
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$2.19
$3.99
$3.99
$4.60
$3.99
$3.19
$2.99

$2.79
$4.49
$4.49
$4.19
$2.39
$2.99
$2.19
$2.99
$2.19

$3.29
$3.29

$2.79
$2.79

Frosty

Classic Chocolate Frosty
Vanilla Frosty

Bakery

Oatmeal Bar
Chocolate Chunk Cookie
Sugar Cookie

Wendy's Kids Meal

Comes with a side and drink

KIDS 4pc Chicken Nuggets
Meal

KIDS Hamburger meal
KIDS Cheeseburger Meal

Biggie Deals
Jr Cheeseburger
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Stack
Bacon Double Stack
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Crispy Chicken BLT
Jr. Hamburger

Meal Deals

$1.24
$1.24

$2.39
$2.99
$2.99

$4.79

$4.49
$4.89

$2.29
$2.99
$3.49
$3.49
$3.99
$2.29
$3.19
$1.99

2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4 $16.50

SM Fries

Bacon Double Stack Biggie
Bag

Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger
Double Stack Sandwich
Crispy Chicken Sandwich
Jr. Cheeseburger

$6.00

$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00



Asiago Ranch Classic Chicken$6.99
Club

Spicy Asiago Ranch Club $6.99
Grilled Asiago Ranch Club ~ $6.99
Crispy Chicken BLT $3.19
Crispy Chicken Sandwich $2.29
10 PC. Crispy Chicken Nugget$4.99
6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nuggets $2.99

4 PC. Chicken Nuggets $2.19
Fresh Salads

Jalapeo Popper Salad $8.44

Apple Pecan Salad $8.44

Parmesan Caesar Salad $8.44

Southwest Avocado Salad $8.44

Taco Salad $7.94

Fresh Brewed Strawberry Tea
Strawberry Tea

Nestle Pure Life Bottled Water
Fresh Brewed Coffee

Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated
Coffee

Milk

Chocolate Milk

Cold Brew Iced Coffee
Vanilla Frosty-cciro

Chocolate Frosty -ccino
Honest Kids Fruit Punch
Simply Orange Juice
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$2.99

$3.50
$2.29
$2.29

$2.29
$2.29
$3.29
$3.49
$3.49
$1.99
$3.49



