

888-350-9516

http://order.nashvilledelivers.com

Wendy's in West End

	vve	endy's in wes	st E	ind	
Combos		Notice before purchase	and	<u>Frosty</u>	
Dave's Combo	\$8.24	delivery		Classic Chocolate Frosty	\$1.24
Baconator Combo	\$10.24	Nashville Delivers is NOT affiliated		Vanilla Frosty	\$1.24
10 PC. Nuggets Combo	\$8.24	with any of the restaurants in any			
Classic Chicken Sandwich	\$8.74	way. By ordering online from Nashville Delivers you are agreeing		<u>Bakery</u>	
Combo	·	to our terms & conditions & authorize		Oatmeal Bar	\$2.39
Grilled Chicken Sandwich	\$8.74	Nashville Delivers to pay for, collect,		Chocolate Chunk Cookie	\$2.99
Combo	·	and deliver your order to you and you		Sugar Cookie	\$2.99
Spicy Chicken Sandwich	\$8.74	agree to reimburse Nashville Delivers		144 1 1 121 1 14	
Combo	* -	for the total cost of your order and any additional cost that may		<u>Wendy's Kids Mea</u>	<u>al</u>
Big Bacon Classic Combo	\$9.64	occur.We provide a delivery service		Comes with a side and dri	
Pretzel Bacon Pub	\$9.64	only, acting as your concierge or pick		KIDS 4pc Chicken Nuggets	\$4.79
Cheeseburger	•	up agent. We are "not responsible" for mistakes made by the restaurant		Meal	
Asiago Ranch Classic Chick	en\$9.64	or quality & preparation of your food.		KIDS Hamburger meal	\$4.49
Club Combo		We will do our best to make sure		KIDS Cheeseburger Meal	\$4.89
Pretzel Bacon Pub Classic	\$9.94	your order is correct. Our drives do		District Deals	
Chicken	•	review your order with the restaurant, but they are not allowed to open your		<u>Biggie Deals</u>	
Spicy Jalapeo Popper	\$9.64	containers or go through your food.		Jr Cheeseburger	\$2.29
Sandwich	·	We transport your order in our		Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$2.99
		insulated delivery bags to preserve		Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$3.49
Feed The Fam Dea	<u>ls</u>	freshness and ensure food is kept as warm/cold as possible during		Double Stack	\$3.49
2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs &		delivery. But, please note that even		Bacon Double Stack	\$3.99
SM Fries		with our equipment we cannot		Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$2.29
		guarantee that your food will be the		Crispy Chicken BLT	\$3.19
<u>Hamburgers</u>		same quality or temperature as if you		Jr. Hamburger	\$1.99
Pretzel Bacon Pub	\$6.89	were dining in the restaurant. Please remember, it is take-out food. *Also		Mool Doolo	
Cheeseburger		please note that during our peak		Meal Deals	
Pretzel Bacon Pub Double	\$8.14	lunch & dinner rush, we may exceed		2 Spicy Chickens, 2 JBCs & 4	\$16.50
Pretzel Bacon Pub Triple	\$9.14	expected delivery times. If this happens, our driver will contact you		SM Fries	
Dave's Single	\$5.69	to inform you of the delay in delivery.		Bacon Double Stack Biggie	\$6.00
Dave's Double	\$6.69	Thank You and Happy Ordering!		Bag	^
Dave's Triple	\$8.14	NASHVILLE DELIVERS POLICY!		Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Baconator	\$8.04	PLEASE READ!		Double Stack Sandwich	\$5.00
Son of Baconator	\$5.99	Fries & Sides		Crispy Chicken Sandwich	\$5.00
Big Bacon Classic	\$8.14	French Fries	\$2.19	Jr. Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Big Bacon Classic Double	\$8.14	Pub Fries	\$3.99		
Big Bacon Classic Triple	\$9.34	Baconator Fries	\$3.99		
Bacon Double Stack	\$3.99	Chili Cheese Fries	\$4.60		
Jr. Bacon Cheeseburger	\$3.49	Cheese Fries	\$3.99		
Jr. Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$2.99	Chili	\$3.19		
Jr. Cheeseburger	\$2.29	Sour Cream & Chive baked	\$2.99		
Double Stack	\$3.49	Potato	Ψ2.33		
Jr. Hamburger	\$1.99	Plain Baked Potato	\$2.79		
Chieles Nuesete 9	11000	Bacon & Cheese Baked Potato	\$4.49		
Chicken, Nuggets & I		Chili & Cheese Baked Potato	\$4.49		
Spicy Jalapeo Popper	\$6.79	Cheese Baked Potato	\$4.19		
Sandwich	Φ0 7 0	Apple Bites	\$2.39		
Classic Jalapeo Popper	\$6.79	6 Pc. Crispy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.99		
Sandwich	00 -0	4 Pc. Crisicken Nuggetspy Ch	\$2.19		
Grilled Jalapeo Popper	\$6.79	6 Pc. Spicy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.99		
Sandwich	# 0.00	4 Pc. Spicy Chicken Nuggets	\$2.19		
Pretzel Bacon Pub Chicken	\$6.99	o. opio, omonom raggoto	Ψ = 0		

Beverages

\$3.29

\$3.29

\$2.79

\$2.79

Pineapple Mango Lemonade

Tropical Berry Lemonade

Coca Cola Products Drinks

All Natural Lemonade

Strawberry Lemonade

Sweet Iced Tea page 1

Iced Tea

Spicy Pretzel Bacon Pub

Grilled Pretzel Bacon Pub

Spicy Chicken Sandwich

Classic Chicken Sandwich

Grilled Chicken Sandwich

10 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets\$4.99

6 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets \$2.99

4 PC. Spicy Chicken Nuggets \$2.19

Family Size Nuggets

\$6.99

\$6.99

\$5.79

\$5.79

\$5.89

\$11.24

Asiago Ranch Classic Chicke	en\$6.99	Fresh Brewed Strawberry Tea Strawberry Tea	\$2.99	
Spicy Asiago Ranch Club	\$6.99	Nestle Pure Life Bottled Water	\$3.50	
Grilled Asiago Ranch Club	\$6.99	Fresh Brewed Coffee	\$2.29	
Crispy Chicken BLT	\$3.19	Fresh Brewed Decaffeinated	\$2.29	
Crispy Chicken Sandwich \$2.29		Coffee		
10 PC. Crispy Chicken Nugg	et \$ 4.99	Milk	\$2.29	
6 PC. Crispy Chicken Nugge	ts \$2.99	Chocolate Milk	\$2.29	
4 PC. Chicken Nuggets	\$2.19	Cold Brew Iced Coffee	\$3.29	
-		Vanilla Frosty-cciro	\$3.49	
<u>Fresh Salads</u>		Chocolate Frosty -ccino	\$3.49	
Jalapeo Popper Salad	\$8.44	Honest Kids Fruit Punch	\$1.99	
Apple Pecan Salad	\$8.44	Simply Orange Juice	\$3.49	
Parmesan Caesar Salad	\$8.44	. , .		
Southwest Avocado Salad	\$8.44			
Taco Salad	\$7.94			